

Jack McCluskey Promoted to Senior Vice President at Castle Island Family Office

Promotion Highlights Commitment to Client Success and Expands Leadership in Investment Management Solutions

PALM BEACH, FL, UNITED STATES, January 10, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Jack McCluskey Promoted to Senior Vice President at <u>Castle Island Family</u> Office

Castle Island Family Office is proud to announce the promotion of Jack McCluskey to Senior Vice President. This promotion comes as a result of Jack's hard work, dedication, and successful completion of the SEC licensure process.

Jack has been an integral part of the Castle Island Family Office team, contributing significantly to the firm's



Jack McCluskey, Senior Vice President

growth and client success. He completed his MBA at the Crummer School of Business and earned his undergraduate degree at Rollins College, where he was a member of the Varsity Baseball team. His commitment to excellence and ability to navigate complex financial landscapes positioned him for this advancement.

"We are thrilled to promote Jack to Senior Vice President," said Kevin McCluskey, CEO of Castle Island Family Office. "His hard work, professionalism, and commitment to our clients embody the core values of our firm. I am confident that in his new role, he will continue to drive our mission forward and inspire our team."

In his new position, Jack will oversee client relationships and strategic initiatives, further enhancing the exceptional service that Castle Island Family Office is known for. Investment solutions are offered through <u>Castle Island Wealth</u>, (a SEC registered RIA) ensuring clients receive

comprehensive financial strategies tailored to their unique needs.

For more information about Castle Island Family Office and its services, visit www.castleislandfamilyoffice.com.

For press inquiries, please contact:

Kevin McCluskey CEO Castle Island Family Office Email: kevin@cifoffice.com Phone: 561-762-7719

Kevin McCluskey Castle Island Family Office +1 5617627719 email us here



Kevin McCluskey, CEO

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/775933852

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.